2023 Professional Achievement Awards Program





# **1. Nominee's Information**

First Name	Last Name		
Mailing Address	City	State/Province	Zip/Postal Code
Phone	Email Address		
Organization	Title		

# 2. Type of award (select only one award category)

#### **Professional Achievement Award**

Public member Life member Private sector member Retired member

#### **Robert L. Lawrence Distinguished Service Award**

Member Non-member

#### Life Member Award (must be current SWANA member)

Member

#### **Honorary Member Award**

Non-member SWANA Staff

## 3. Professional achievement award

Describe contributions to SWANA, the chapter or technical division, employing organization, or the public in general. The award is given for exemplary contributions. The length, depth, and breadth of continual contributions and services are considered in selection.





## 4. Robert L. Lawrence Distinguished Service Award

Describe outstanding personal and professional achievement in the field of solid waste management and contributions to the community that make this person worthy of receiving SWANA's highest honor.

#### 5. Life Member:

• Life member award discuss the individual's long-term involvement in the field of municipal solid waste management as well as contributions to the Association and chapter during their career.

### 6. Honorary Member Award

• Honorary Member Award discuss continual and significant contribution to any area of environmental protection (with preference in the solid waste management field), and contribution to the fulfillment of SWANA's mission. Assumes individual is not a member.



# **Nominations Form**

# 7. Include a current resume and photograph of the nominee

# 8. Nominator's Information

First Name	Last Name		
Mailing Address	City	State/Province	Zip/Postal Code
Phone	Email Address		
Organization	Title		

Please submit the nomination as a PDF (limited to 12 pages in length, including the resume) by **April 28<sup>th</sup> to** <u>sbixby@swana.org</u>. Subject : Professional Achievement Award Nomination – [Nominee Name]